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Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final        

1   Cornaz Sandrine MON   -21 F 5.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00
(Tie break: 1.00/55/13.00)

 

2   Jaquier Valérie JOU   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00
(Tie break: 3.00/55/14.25)

 

3   Cornaz Natalia MON   -21 F 3.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/18.25  
4   Werder Ruth WAL   Se3 F 3.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25  

5   Velasco Laura SNG   -17 F 1.00/55/18.25 2.00/52  
6   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 3.00/52 0.50/49  
7   Collot Emilie VER   -17 F 4.25/49  
8   Rieder Mathilde SNG   -17 F 2.00/49  

9   Mulkens Isabelle REP   Se3 F 5.00/34  
10   Peic Sibyl SNCG   Se3 F 4.00/34  
11   Cogne Tatiana SNG   -14 F 2.50/34  
12   Ritter Bente SNG   -14 F 1.00/34  

Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final        

1   Halt Frederic LAU   Ope M 4.50/58/11.25 2.00/58/10.75  
2   Collot Jeremie VER   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 1.50/58/11.25  
3   Naef Serge SNCG   Ope M 5.50/58/13.00 3.25/58/12.00  
4   Diserens Kevin LAU   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00  
5   Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -17 M 4.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/13.00  

6   Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 4.50/58/13.00  
7   Lambrigger Loris CHA   -21 M 2.50/58/13.00  
8   Dvorak Dan DRE   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00  
9   Hohl Yannick LAC   -17 M 5.00/55/18.25  

10   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 5.00/37  

10   Collot Julien VER   Ope M 5.00/37  
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Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final  Round2     

1   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 3.00/52 0.50/49  
2   Cogne Tatiana SNG   -14 F 2.50/34 3.00/37  

3   Ritter Bente SNG   -14 F 1.00/34 0.50/34  

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final  Round2     

1   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 3.00/55/16.00 3.50/55/18.25  
2   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 0.50/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25  
3   Stadlbaur Vincent SNG   -14 M 2.00/55/18.25 4.00/49  

4   Borika Elia SNG   -14 M 0.50/43 0.50/43  

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final  Round2     

1   Velasco Laura SNG   -17 F 1.00/55/18.25 2.00/52  
2   Collot Emilie VER   -17 F 4.25/49 1.00/52  

3   Rieder Mathilde SNG   -17 F 2.00/49 2.50/46  

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final  Round2     

1   Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -17 M 4.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/13.00  
2   Hohl Yannick LAC   -17 M 5.00/55/18.25 4.50/58/18.25  
3   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 5.00/37 2.50/55/18.25  

Under 21 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final  Round2     

1   Cornaz Sandrine MON   -21 F 5.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00
(Tie break: 1.00/55/13.00)

 

2   Cornaz Natalia MON   -21 F 3.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/18.25  

Under 21 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final  Round2     

1   Lambrigger Loris CHA   -21 M 2.50/58/13.00  

All skiers Slalom Ouvreurs   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1 Ouvreurs  Round 2 Ouvreurs        

1   Cabri-Wiltzer Thomas    Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25  
2   Abela Oliver REP   Ope M 2.50/58/16.00 2.50/58/16.00  



28-29/07/2006, Ecromagny, FRA SWISS CHAMP '07 Page 3

Senior 1 Ladies,Senior 2 Ladies,Senior 3 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final Seniors        

1   Peic Sibyl SNCG   Se3 F 4.00/34 1.00/55/16.00  
2   Werder Ruth WAL   Se3 F 3.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25  

3   Mulkens Isabelle REP   Se3 F 5.00/34 5.00/34  

Senior 1 Men,Senior 2 Men,Senior 3 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final        

1   Aerne Christoph WAL   Se2 M 3.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00  
2   Gruntz Felix BAS   Se2 M 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00  
3   Magnin Jean-Paul SNCG   Se3 M 3.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/13.00  

4   Grohe Roger JOU   Se3 M 5.50/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00  
5   Sprenger Ernst WAL   Se3 M 2.50/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00  
6   Ross Courtenay REP   Se1 M 2.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/13.00  
7   Kurer Bernard SNCG   Se2 M 2.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00  

8   Maire Yves SNG   Se2 M 2.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25  
9   Seyfried Xavier SNG   Se1 M 3.00/55/14.25  

10   Clerc Pierre SNG   Se3 M 0.50/55/14.25  
11   Schwob Sven BAS   Se1 M 0.00/55/14.25  
12   Hohl Christoph LAC   Se2 M 1.50/55/16.00  

13   Denoth Linard WAL   Se1 M 5.00/34  
14   Schmidlin Heinz BAS   Se3 M 1.00/34  

Senior 1 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final        

1   Ross Courtenay REP   Se1 M 2.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/13.00  
2   Seyfried Xavier SNG   Se1 M 3.00/55/14.25  

3   Schwob Sven BAS   Se1 M 0.00/55/14.25  
4   Denoth Linard WAL   Se1 M 5.00/34  

Senior 2 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final        

1   Aerne Christoph WAL   Se2 M 3.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00  

2   Gruntz Felix BAS   Se2 M 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00  
3   Kurer Bernard SNCG   Se2 M 2.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00  
4   Maire Yves SNG   Se2 M 2.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25  
5   Hohl Christoph LAC   Se2 M 1.50/55/16.00  

Senior 3 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final        

1   Magnin Jean-Paul SNCG   Se3 M 3.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/13.00  
2   Grohe Roger JOU   Se3 M 5.50/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00  
3   Sprenger Ernst WAL   Se3 M 2.50/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00  
4   Clerc Pierre SNG   Se3 M 0.50/55/14.25  
5   Schmidlin Heinz BAS   Se3 M 1.00/34  

Senior 1 Men,Senior 2 Men,Senior 3 Men Slalom Round2    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round2           

1   Seyfried Xavier SNG   Se1 M 4.00/55/14.25  
2   Schwob Sven BAS   Se1 M 2.50/55/14.25  
3   Clerc Pierre SNG   Se3 M 1.50/55/14.25  

4   Denoth Linard WAL   Se1 M 4.50/55/16.00  
5   Hohl Christoph LAC   Se2 M 4.00/55/18.25  
6   Schmidlin Heinz BAS   Se3 M 3.00/34  

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup
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Women Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final        

1   Cornaz Sandrine MON   -21 F 2950 3100  
2   Gehrig Christina CHA   -17 F 350 740  

3   Cornaz Natalia MON   -21 F 700 650  
4   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 620 640  
5   Cliffe Nikki CHA   -14 F 140 240  

Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final        

1   Lambrigger Loris CHA   -21 M 8440 7890  

2   Lambrigger Thierry CHA   Ope M 7050 7530  
3   Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 7370 7470  
4   Gruntz Felix BAS   Se2 M 1930 2120  
5   Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -17 M 2410 2020  

6   Schmidlin Heinz BAS   Se3 M 1890 2020  
7   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 1290 1460  
8   Diserens Kevin LAU   Ope M 1110 810  
9   Hohl Christoph LAC   Se2 M 980  

10   Hohl Yannick LAC   -17 M 850  

11   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 800  
12   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 700  
13   Borika Elia SNG   -14 M 560  

Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final  Round2     

1   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 620 640  

2   Cliffe Nikki CHA   -14 F 140 240  

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final  Round2     

1   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 1290 1460  
2   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 700 240  

3   Borika Elia SNG   -14 M 560 40  

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final  Round2     

1   Gehrig Christina CHA   -17 F 350 740  

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final  Round2     

1   Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -17 M 2410 2020  

2   Hohl Yannick LAC   -17 M 850 930  
3   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 800 820  

Under 21 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final  Round2     

1   Cornaz Sandrine MON   -21 F 2950 3100  
2   Cornaz Natalia MON   -21 F 700 650  

Under 21 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final  Round2     

1   Lambrigger Loris CHA   -21 M 8440 7890  
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Senior 1 Men,Senior 2 Men,Senior 3 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final Seniors        

1   Gruntz Felix BAS   Se2 M 1930 2120  
2   Schmidlin Heinz BAS   Se3 M 1890 2020  

3   Hohl Christoph LAC   Se2 M 980 710  

Senior 2 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final Seniors        

1   Gruntz Felix BAS   Se2 M 1930 2120  
2   Hohl Christoph LAC   Se2 M 980 710  

Senior 3 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final        

1   Schmidlin Heinz BAS   Se3 M 1890 2020  

All skiers Tricks Ouvreurs   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1 Ouvreurs  Round 2 Ouvreurs        

1   Cabri-Wiltzer Thomas    Ope M 5240 3600  

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup
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Women Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final     

1   Rieder Mathilde SNG   -17 F 10.4m 10.7m  
2   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 9.8m 8.6m  

Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final     

1   Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 51.6m 50.0m  
2   Gruntz Felix BAS   Se2 M 32.4m 36.8m  
3   Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -17 M 29.6m 29.9m  
4   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 16.0m 17.4m  

5   Hohl Yannick LAC   -17 M 14.4m 15.6m  
6   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 0.0m 8.6m  
7   Schmidlin Heinz BAS   Se3 M 30.8m  
8   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 11.4m 0.0m  

Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round2     

1   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 9.8m 8.6m  

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round2     

1   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 11.4m 0.0m  
2   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 0.0m 0.0m  

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round2     

1   Rieder Mathilde SNG   -17 F 10.4m 10.7m  

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round2     

1   Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -17 M 29.6m 29.9m  
2   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 16.0m 17.4m  

3   Hohl Yannick LAC   -17 M 14.4m 15.6m  

Senior 1 Men,Senior 2 Men,Senior 3 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final     

1   Gruntz Felix BAS   Se2 M 32.4m 36.8m  
2   Schmidlin Heinz BAS   Se3 M 30.8m  

Senior 2 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final     

1   Gruntz Felix BAS   Se2 M 32.4m 36.8m  

Senior 3 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final     

1   Schmidlin Heinz BAS   Se3 M 30.8m  

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup
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Women Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      

1   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 452.05 87.82 62.92 602.79 

Men Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      

1   Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 731.25 772.54 714.78 2218.57 
2   Gruntz Felix BAS   Se2 M 849.32 300.28 669.66 1819.26 
3   Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -17 M 800.00 252.62 336.77 1389.39 
4   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 500.00 182.72 98.88 781.60 
5   Hohl Yannick LAC   -17 M 506.25 97.48 96.22 699.95 

6   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 406.25 85.95 127.15 619.35 

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      

1   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 500.00 182.72 98.88 781.60 

Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      

1   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 452.05 87.82 62.92 602.79 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      

1   Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -17 M 800.00 252.62 336.77 1389.39 
2   Hohl Yannick LAC   -17 M 506.25 97.48 96.22 699.95 
3   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 406.25 85.95 127.15 619.35 

Senior 1 Men,Senior 2 Men,Senior 3 Men Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      

1   Gruntz Felix BAS   Se2 M 849.32 300.28 669.66 1819.26 
2   Schmidlin Heinz BAS   Se3 M  267.71 534.83 802.54 

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup



28-29/07/2006, Ecromagny, FRA SWISS CHAMP '07 Page 1

Overall Team classification Team results

      Club  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      

1  SNG 2305.22 1242.44 1183.85 4731.51 
2  BAS 1541.10 586.40 1204.49 3331.99 
3  CHA 706.25 1778.83  2485.08 

4  SNCG 2427.60   2427.60 
5  WAL 2294.52   2294.52 
6  VER 2005.91   2005.91 
7  MON 1390.41 538.24  1928.65 

8  LAU 1706.25 116.35  1822.60 
9  JOU 1582.19   1582.19 

10  LAC 1102.14 236.29 96.22 1434.65 
11  REP 1253.42   1253.42 
12  DRE 700.00   700.00 

13      

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup
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Overall Team classification Team results

      Club   Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      

1  SNG  2305.22 1242.44 1183.85 4731.51 
    Clerc Pierre

 Cogne Dimitri*
 Cogne Tatiana
 Durisch Yannis*
 Hökfelt Zaccarias
 Hökfelt Zoé
 Maire Yves*
 Rieder Mathilde
 Ritter Bente
 Seyfried Xavier
 Stadlbaur Benjamin*
 Stadlbaur Vincent
 Velasco Laura
 Zeder Mathieu*
 Borika Elia

678.08 
406.25 

41.10 
*731.25 
616.44 
452.05 

*773.97 
356.16 

 
712.33 

*800.00 
520.55 
506.85 
561.64 
171.23 

 
85.95 

 
*783.02 

99.15 
90.65 

 
 
 
 

*252.62 
 
 

*206.80 
79.32 

 
*127.15 

 
*714.78 

35.96 
62.92 

 
83.15 

 
 

*341.92 
 
 

98.88 
 

 

2  BAS  1541.10 586.40 1204.49 3331.99 
    Gruntz Felix*

 Schwob Sven*
 Schmidlin Heinz*

*849.32 
*691.78 

 

*300.28 
 

*286.12 

*669.66 
 

*534.83 

 

3  CHA  706.25 1778.83  2485.08 
    Cliffe Nikki

 Gehrig Christina*
 Lambrigger Loris*
 Lambrigger Thierry*

 
 

*706.25 
 

33.99 
*104.82 
*884.70 
*789.31 

 
 
 
 

 

4  SNCG  2427.60   2427.60 
    Jolidon Jean-Claude

 Kurer Bernard*
 Magnin Jean-Paul*
 Naef Serge*
 Peic Sibyl

 
*773.97 
*863.01 
*790.62 
589.04 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

5  WAL  2294.52   2294.52 
    Aerne Christoph*

 Denoth Linard*
 Sprenger Ernst*
 Werder Ruth

*869.86 
*636.99 
*787.67 
534.25 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

6  VER  2005.91   2005.91 
    Collot Jeremie*

 Collot Emilie*
 Collot Julien*

*862.50 
*424.66 
*718.75 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

7  MON  1390.41 538.24  1928.65 
    Cornaz Sandrine*

 Cornaz Natalia*
*767.12 
*623.29 

*439.09 
*99.15 

 
 

 

8  LAU  1706.25 116.35  1822.60 
    Diserens Kevin*

 Halt Frederic*
*781.25 
*925.00 

*116.35 
 

 
 

 

9  JOU  1582.19   1582.19 
    Grohe Roger*

 Jaquier Valérie*
*815.07 
*767.12 

 
 

 
 

 

10  LAC  1102.14 236.29 96.22 1434.65 
    Hohl Christoph*

 Hohl Yannick*
*595.89 
*506.25 

*138.81 
*97.48 

 
*96.22 

 

11  REP  1253.42   1253.42 
    Mulkens Isabelle*

 Ross Courtenay*
*397.26 
*856.16 

 
 

 
 

 

12  DRE  700.00   700.00 
    Dvorak Dan* *700.00    
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Best scores
All skiers

 Bib    Name  Club       Categ.  Slalom      Tricks      Jump     

  Abela Oliver   Ope M 2.50/58/16.00  RkL   

  Aerne Christoph WAL  Se2 M 3.50/55/12.00  RkL   

  Borika Elia SNG  -14 M 0.50/43  RkL 560  RkL  

  Cabri-Wiltzer Thomas   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25  RkL 5240  RkL  

  Clerc Pierre SNG  Se3 M 1.50/55/14.25  RkL   

  Cliffe Nikki CHA  -14 F  240  RkL  

  Cogne Dimitri SNG  -17 M 2.50/55/18.25  RkL 820  RkL 17.4m  RkL

  Cogne Tatiana SNG  -14 F 3.00/37  RkL   

  Collot Emilie VER  -17 F 1.00/52  RkL   

  Collot Jeremie VER  Ope M 3.00/58/11.25  RkL   

  Collot Julien VER  Ope M 3.50/58/13.00  RkL   

  Cornaz Natalia MON  -21 F 3.50/55/16.00  RkL 700  RkL  

  Cornaz Sandrine MON  -21 F 2.00/55/13.00  RkL 3100  RkL  

  Denoth Linard WAL  Se1 M 4.50/55/16.00  RkL   

  Diserens Kevin LAU  Ope M 2.50/58/12.00  RkL 1110  RkL  

  Durisch Yannis SNG  Ope M 4.50/58/13.00  RkL 7470  RkL 51.6m  RkL

  Dvorak Dan DRE  Ope M 2.00/58/13.00  RkL   

  Gehrig Christina CHA  -17 F  740  RkL  

  Grohe Roger JOU  Se3 M 5.50/55/13.00  RkL   

  Gruntz Felix BAS  Se2 M 2.00/55/12.00  RkL 2120  RkL 36.8m  RkL

  Halt Frederic LAU  Ope M 2.00/58/10.75  RkL   

  Hohl Christoph LAC  Se2 M 1.50/55/16.00  RkL 980  RkL  

  Hohl Yannick LAC  -17 M 4.50/58/18.25  RkL 930  RkL 15.6m  RkL

  Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG  -14 M 3.00/55/16.00  RkL 700  RkL 8.6m  RkL

  Hökfelt Zoé SNG  -14 F 3.00/52  RkL 640  RkL 9.8m  RkL

  Jaquier Valérie JOU  Ope F 2.00/55/13.00  RkL   

  Jolidon Jean-Claude SNCG  Se2 M    

  Kurer Bernard SNCG  Se2 M 2.50/55/13.00  RkL   

  Lambrigger Loris CHA  -21 M 2.50/58/13.00  RkL 8440  RkL  

  Lambrigger Thierry CHA  Ope M  7530  RkL  

  Magnin Jean-Paul SNCG  Se3 M 3.00/55/12.00  RkL   

  Maire Yves SNG  Se2 M 2.50/55/13.00  RkL   

  Mulkens Isabelle REP  Se3 F 5.00/49  RkL   

  Naef Serge SNCG  Ope M 3.25/58/12.00  RkL   

  Peic Sibyl SNCG  Se3 F 1.00/55/16.00  RkL   

  Rieder Mathilde SNG  -17 F 2.00/49  RkL  10.7m  RkL

  Ritter Bente SNG  -14 F 1.00/34  RkL   

  Ross Courtenay REP  Se1 M 2.50/55/12.00  RkL   

  Schmidlin Heinz BAS  Se3 M 3.00/34  RkL 2020  RkL 30.8m  RkL

  Schwob Sven BAS  Se1 M 2.50/55/14.25  RkL   

  Seyfried Xavier SNG  Se1 M 4.00/55/14.25  RkL   

  Sprenger Ernst WAL  Se3 M 3.50/55/13.00  RkL   

  Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG  -17 M 4.00/58/12.00  RkL 2410  RkL 29.9m  RkL

  Stadlbaur Vincent SNG  -14 M 2.00/55/18.25  RkL   

  Velasco Laura SNG  -17 F 1.00/55/18.25  RkL   

  Werder Ruth WAL  Se3 F 3.00/55/18.25  RkL   

  Zeder Mathieu SNG  -14 M 5.00/55/18.25  RkL 1460  RkL 11.4m  RkL

 47 43 19 10




